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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 1
Vice President: Zach Shriber is on Lane 2

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 1

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 8 8 Team 8 20 4 383 25392 480 1262 42 20
2 2 4 Team 4 19 5 383 25230 493 1278 34 19
3 4 3 Wax On, Wax Off 14 10 352 22237 449 1158 25 14
4 11 11 Team 11 14 10 365 6590 447 1181 0 14
5 3 10 Grumpy Old Men 13 11 368 24374 450 1240 41½ 13
6 5 6 Team 6 13 11 366 23098 447 1180 31½ 13
7 7 9 Team 9 11 13 382 25312 513 1314 41 11
8 12 5 Team 5 10 14 371 24293 510 1341 26 10
9 9 7 It's Hammer Time 10 14 366 24150 488 1313 35 10

10 6 12 Team # 12 10 14 319 5764 420 1111 0 10
11 1 1 Fireballs X3 6 18 359 23798 436 1181 28½ 6
12 10 2 Milf Enjoyers 4 20 298 21241 444 1102 14½ 4

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team # 12 282 344 305 931 0 <---> Team 8 288 406 347 1041 4
3-4 Fireballs X3 378 363 379 1120 1 <---> Team 6 400 376 378 1154 3
5-6 Grumpy Old Men 392 382 369 1143 3 <---> It's Hammer Time 325 387 362 1074 1
7-8 Team 11 297 353 301 951 4 <---> Milf Enjoyers 258 303 210 771 0

9-10 Team 5 369 348 320 1037 1 <---> Wax On, Wax Off 368 364 426 1158 3
11-12 Team 9 371 372 350 1093 0 <---> Team 4 381 455 382 1218 4

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1341 Team 5 513 Team 9
1313 It's Hammer Time 493 Team 4
1262 Team 8 450 Grumpy Old Men

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 766 Bryan Fenger 298 Lloyd Sturdy

732 Scott Wynn 279 Carlos Madrigal
279 Donald Hartson

Women 617 Elley Norman 220 Mallory Hicks

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1341 Team 5 513 Team 9
1313 It's Hammer Time 493 Team 4
1262 Team 8 448 Grumpy Old Men

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 766 Bryan Fenger 298 Lloyd Sturdy

732 Scott Wynn 279 Carlos Madrigal
279 Donald Hartson

Women 603 Elley Norman 190 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

455 Team 4 1218 Team 4
426 Wax On, Wax Off 1158 Wax On, Wax Off
406 Team 8 1154 Team 6
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 639 Donald Hartson 229 Zach Shriber

627 Bryan Fenger 226 Paul Olsen

Women 617 Elley Norman 181 Mallory Hicks
452 Susanne Robinson

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Fireballs X3
Tony Diaz 10523 63 167 214 558 156 167
Gary Finnell 12145 63 192 264 676 200 192

2 - Milf Enjoyers
Michael Phillips 11387 66 172 256 641 164 172
Jacoby Phillips 5679 45 126 193 454 ___ 126

3 - Wax On, Wax Off
Kevin Herman 8764 51 171 236 617 184 171
Elley Norman 11413 63 181 256 617 194 181

4 - Team 4
Paul Olsen 10495 57 184 266 620 183 184
Zach Shriber 12569 63 199 246 667 191 199

5 - Team 5
R.M. Maglasang 9136 48 190 254 661 186 190
Lloyd Sturdy 11427 63 181 298 752 184 181

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 9038 57 158 220 539 155 158
Donald Hartson 13108 63 208 279 726 201 208

7 - It's Hammer Time
Pat Keenan 10435 58 179 257 678 180 179
John Smith 12345 66 187 247 641 196 187

8 - Team 8
Carlos Madrigal 12264 66 185 279 665 183 185
Scott Wynn 13128 66 198 258 732 190 198

9 - Team 9
Roger Fenger 10953 66 165 248 624 160 165
Bryan Fenger 14359 66 217 300 766 207 217

10 - Grumpy Old Men
Dennis Beets 11870 66 179 227 651 181 179
Richard Cavalli 11967 63 189 247 668 185 189

11 - Team 11
Steven Fenner 2820 18 156 232 529 152 156
Kevin Eubanks 4402 21 209 268 684 215 209

12 - Team # 12
Susanne Robinson 2799 18 155 204 538 ___ 155
Greg Robinson 2965 18 164 216 573 ___ 164

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Ken East 1142 6 190 216 595 ___ 190
Ulises Madrigal 535 3 178 212 535 ___ 178

Jason Tilden 3047 15 203 257 682 193 203
Pat Young 508 3 169 193 508 ___ 169

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Bryan Fenger 14359 66 217 300 766 207 217
Kevin Eubanks 4402 21 209 268 684 215 209
Donald Hartson 13108 63 208 279 726 201 208
Zach Shriber 12569 63 199 246 667 191 199
Scott Wynn 13128 66 198 258 732 190 198
Gary Finnell 12145 63 192 264 676 200 192
R.M. Maglasang 9136 48 190 254 661 186 190
Richard Cavalli 11967 63 189 247 668 185 189
John Smith 12345 66 187 247 641 196 187
Carlos Madrigal 12264 66 185 279 665 183 185
Paul Olsen 10495 57 184 266 620 183 184

Lloyd Sturdy 11427 63 181 298 752 184 181
Pat Keenan 10435 58 179 257 678 180 179
Dennis Beets 11870 66 179 227 651 181 179
Michael Phillips 11387 66 172 256 641 164 172
Kevin Herman 8764 51 171 236 617 184 171
Tony Diaz 10523 63 167 214 558 156 167
Roger Fenger 10953 66 165 248 624 160 165
Greg Robinson 2965 18 164 216 573 ___ 164
Steven Fenner 2820 18 156 232 529 152 156
Jacoby Phillips 5679 45 126 193 454 ___ 126

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Elley Norman 11413 63 181 256 617 194 181
Mallory Hicks 9038 57 158 220 539 155 158

Susanne Robinson 2799 18 155 204 538 ___ 155

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk23  03/13   1-  4  10-  3   6- 12   9-  8   7-  2  11-  5
Wk24  03/20   9-  6   4-  8   2-  5   3-  7  10- 11   1- 12
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